2022/1/20

#0112376133 (®Paid) (@ Fulfilled ) (‘Archived )

January 05, 2022 at 1:53 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #0112376133-F1

USPS

9261292703 4

pole lamps for festive decoration,
Christmas Lights, Crystal Crackle Ball
Lights

SKU: TR-W23K-51FN

$14.99 x 1

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
JANUARY 05, 2022

@ This order was archived.

You captured $16.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

You fulfilled 1 item from District of Columbia DC.

Order confirmation email was sent to_
® -

@® $16.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

® _Vaghar placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #137311382918264).

https://andyssey.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21081540596327

$14.99

$14.99

$1.41
$16.40
$16.40

4:01 PM

4:01 PM

3:57 PM

1:53 PM

1:53 PM

1:53 PM

Orders ~ #0112376133 ~ Shopify

Customer

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

I

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

L Ve

5148 Dorwin pl

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

1/1



