<b>#0112376</b>	<b>33</b> • Paid • Fulfilled Archived 022 at 1:53 pm from Online Store			
Fulfilled (1) #0112376133-F1		* * *	Customer	
USPS 9261292703			<u>d Vaghar</u> 1 order	
1 pol Chr Ligh	e lamps for festive decoration, \$14.99 × 1 istmas Lights, Crystal Crackle Ball	\$14.99	CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
SKL	J: 1R-W23K-51FN		No phone number	
Paid Subtotal Shipping Total	1 item Standard(1.0kg)	\$14.99 \$1.41 <b>\$16.40</b>	SHIPPING ADDRESS Vaghar 5148 Dorwin pl	Edit
Paid by customer		\$16.40	United States	
Timeline JANUARY 05, 2022 This order was archived.		4:01 PM	BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	
• You captured \$16.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.		4:01 PM		
You fulfilled 1 item from District of Columbia DC.		3:57 PM		
• Order confirmation email was sent to Value 2.org).		1:53 PM		
• \$16.4 USD	\$16.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.			
	nus dutionzed on rugi di Express encekoda.			